
2020 FRESHMAN BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Home Visitor Locaton Time
3/16/20 Monday Lamar Bellaire Anderson Park 10:00 AM

Lamar Westside Anderson Park 12:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
3/17/20 Tuesday Westside Lamar Westside 10:00 AM

Westside Bellaire Westside 12:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
3/25/20 Wednesday Bellaire Westside Bayland Park 5:00 PM

Bellaire Lamar Bayland Park 7:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
3/28/20 Saturday Lamar Bellaire TBA 10:00 AM

Bellaire Westside TBA 12:00 PM

Lamar Westside TBA 2:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
4/1/20 Wednesday Bellaire Westside Bayland Park 5:00 PM

Westside Lamar Bayland Park 5:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
4/4/20 Saturday Bellaire Westside Bayland Park 10:00 AM

Westside Lamar Bayland Park 12:00 PM

Lamar Westside Bayland Park 2:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
4/15/20 Wednesday Bellaire Lamar Bayland Park 5:00 PM

Lamar Westside Bayland Park 5:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
4/18/20 Saturday Westside Lamar Westside 10:00 AM

Bellaire Lamar Westside 12:00 PM

Westside Bellaire Westside 2:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Stadium Time
4/22/20 Wednesday Bellaire Westside Bayland Park 5:00 PM

Bellaire Lamar Bayland Park 5:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
4/25/20 Saturday Lamar Bellaire Anderson Park* 10:00 AM

Westside Bellaire Anderson Park* 12:00 PM

Lamar Westside Anderson Park* 2:00 PM

Date Day Home Visitor Location Time
5/2/20 Saturday Westside Bellaire Westside 10:00 AM

Lamar Bellaire Westside 12:00 PM

Westside Lamar Westside 2:00 PM

*  Location could possibly change


